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Darlington ASC Diving Club Championships 2013
dec

Detailed Results

Darlington

6.0.0.0

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 10 years and under

Probets, Mark (2003) -- DARLINGTON #9633611

101A 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 26.60  Forward Dive

100B 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 53.00  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 23.10 76.10  Forward Line Up

Hodgson, Ben (2004) -- Darlington 2

10B 3 1.1 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 20.35 20.35  Forward Line Up

100C 3 1.1 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 20.35 40.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 31.50 72.20  Backward Jump

Lill, Toby (2004) -- Darlington 3

100C 3 1.1 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 20.35 20.35  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 43.35  Forward Line Up

100B 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 67.35  Forward Jump

Goodban, Reagen (2003) -- DARLINGTON #11561394

10B 3 1.1 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 18.15 18.15  Forward Line Up

200A 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 47.55  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 65.05  Forward Line Up

Cropp, Alistair (2004) -- DARLINGTON #11347685

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 21.70  Forward Dive

100B 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 17.40 39.10  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 23.10 62.20  Forward Line Up

Reah, Luke (2006) -- DARLINGTON #11728636

100A 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 36.90  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.1 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 19.80 56.70  Forward Jump

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 10 years and under

Blakemore, Darcy (2004) -- DARLINGTON #9634051

10B 3 1.1 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 24.75 24.75  Forward Line Up

200A 1 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 32.20 56.95  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.2 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 28.80 85.75  Forward Dive

Wright, Natalya (2007) -- DARLINGTON #11728652

100B 1 1.1 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 43.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.4 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 35.70 79.35  Backward Jump

Campell, Olivia (2004) -- Darlington 3

100C 3 1.1 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 22.55 22.55  Forward Jump

101A 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 44.95  Forward Dive

200A 1 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 29.40 74.35  Backward Jump

Ogilvie, Emily (2004) -- DARLINGTON #9426344

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Line Up

100C 3 1.1 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 22.00 37.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 67.80  Backward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 10 years and under

Reah, Lyla (2009) -- DARLINGTON #11728645

100A 1 1.2 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 44.10  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.1 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 15.95 60.05  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 11 to 13 years

Storey, Jacob (2000) -- DARLINGTON #9168151

103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 55.00 89.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 37.80 127.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 39.00 166.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Sisk, Adam (2000) -- Darlington #7326272

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 46.20 46.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 43.00 89.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103C 5 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 33.60 122.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 43.70 166.50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Brown, Sam (2001) -- DARLINGTON 3

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 59.20  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 87.70  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 31.50 119.20  Backward Line Up

Walters, Luc (2002) -- DARLINGTON 4

100A 1 1.2 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 33.60 59.40  Backward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 80.90  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 16.50 97.40  Forward Line Up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 11 to 13 years

Vanmourik, Cathy (2000) -- Darlington #4227441

103B 5 1.7 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 40.80 40.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 36.00 76.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 50.40 127.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 9.5 9.0 9.0     27.5 60.50 187.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Bearpark, Emily (2001) -- Darlington #5589932

612B 5 1.7 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 45.05 45.05  Armstand Somersault

303C 1 2.1 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 42.00 87.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 47.25 134.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 46.20 180.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Burnikell, Leila (2002) -- DARLINGTON #9302923

612B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 32.30 32.30  Armstand Somersault

103C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 61.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 33.15 95.05  Reverse Somersault

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 36.10 131.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 14 years and over

Sisk, Katie (1997) -- Darlington #7434201

201B 3 1.8 8.5 7.5 8.5     24.5 44.10 44.10  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 9.0 7.5 7.5     24.0 45.60 89.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 58.75 148.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 14 years and over

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 42.90 191.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 38.00 229.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Greenwell, Frankie (1997) -- Darlington #7929542

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 33.60 33.60  Backward Line Up

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 33.75 67.35  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 36.55 103.90  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 37.80 141.70  Back Dive ½ Twist

5111A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 35.10 176.80  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 14 years and over

Tombling, Ryan (1999) -- DARLINGTON #9168731

101B 3 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 33.00 33.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 31.50 64.50  Inward Dive

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 32.90 97.40  Backward Line Up

102C 1 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 31.50 128.90  Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 22.50 151.40  Back Somersault

Hill, Matthew (1998) -- Darlington 2

10A 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Line Up

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 30.60 54.00  Back Dive

100A 5 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 72.60  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 90.60  Forward Jump

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 15.60 106.20  Forward Dive

Dilley, Mitchel (1999) -- DARLINGTON #11699033

100A 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Jump

100A 5 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 41.90  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 63.60  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 82.60  Backward Line Up

10B 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 96.10  Forward Line Up


